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Tandtrampen 1 2014-07-30
Klassisk

startnr

39
27
9

99

startnr

12
33
42
29
13
46
14
96
93
11

namn

Emil Persson

Nils-Goran Sundberg

Orvar Nilsson
Jan-Eric Ericson

namn
Roger Claesson
Fredrik Tackman
Lars Persson
Fredrik Wikner
Hans Lundkvist
Tomas Karlsson

Kjell-Ake Elverum

Johan Agestam
Orjan Sandler
Christer Hoglin

klubb/ort
Ostersunds CK

Ostersunds CK
Tandsbyns IF
Tandsbyns IF

klubb/ort
Ostersunds CK

Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK

tid

00:35:47
00:40:03
00:43:41
00:52:06

tid

00:32:40
00:36:00
00:36:12
00:36:14
00:36:18
00:36:35
00:36:51
00:37:51
00:38:19
00:40:01



